



**MUNICIPALITY OF WEST MILTON
LARREL LANE SANITARY REPLACEMENT
BID TABULATION**

May 7, 2015

STAUFFER SITE SERVICES, LLC
MASON, OHIO

UNDERGROUND UTILITIES, INC.
MONROEVILLE, OHIO

COATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC
WEST MILTON, OHIO

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,225.00	\$1,225.00
2	202	CURB REMOVED	FT.	145	\$2.00	\$290.00	\$3.00	\$435.00	\$6.00	\$870.00	\$6.00	\$870.00
3	202	WALK REMOVED	S.F.	480	\$2.00	\$960.00	\$1.00	\$480.00	\$2.00	\$960.00	\$3.00	\$1,440.00
4	304	AGGREGATE BASE	C.Y.	181	\$32.00	\$5,792.00	\$40.00	\$7,240.00	\$20.00	\$3,620.00	\$43.00	\$7,783.00
5	411	3" STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE	C.Y.	8	\$40.00	\$320.00	\$75.00	\$600.00	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
6	441	4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, PG64-22 (448)	C.Y.	91	\$185.00	\$16,835.00	\$185.00	\$16,835.00	\$260.00	\$23,660.00	\$245.00	\$22,295.00
7	608	4" CONCRETE WALK, IN-KIND	S.F.	480	\$7.00	\$3,360.00	\$7.50	\$3,600.00	\$14.00	\$6,720.00	\$8.60	\$4,128.00
8	609	CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 1, IN-KIND	FT.	145	\$15.00	\$2,175.00	\$35.00	\$5,075.00	\$50.00	\$7,250.00	\$31.00	\$4,495.00
12	611	8" PVC SDR-35 SANITARY SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	1214	\$65.00	\$78,910.00	\$55.00	\$66,770.00	\$69.00	\$83,766.00	\$89.00	\$108,046.00
13	611	4" PVC SDR-26 SANITARY LATERALS, AS PER PLAN	FT.	535	\$55.00	\$29,425.00	\$55.00	\$29,425.00	\$60.00	\$32,100.00	\$72.00	\$38,520.00
14	611	TYPE 3 SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE, AS PER PLAN	EACH	8	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00
15	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
16	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	200	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$18.00	\$3,600.00
17	SPEC	ROCK EXCAVATION	C.Y.	100	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$92.00	\$9,200.00
TOTAL						\$198,667.00	\$169,460.00	\$185,246.00	\$228,502.00			